11/14/2022 09:50 NOV 14 20	) AH TO:1851 בב נוסוי בדיסי	06176383 FROM: ריה ט	3059281116	Page: 1	na no		1. UI		
	Prote: Pica (si	Seprint this town below)	Heotronic page and use	Filing Cove Filing Cove	ions 🖌	as and Hanumber cument.	K	<b>^</b>	
			(((H220	000387831 3	3)))				
	Note: DO }	NOT hit the Do		D03878313ABC1 LOAD buttom terate another	n on your browser cover sheet.	from this page.			
2022 1 PK 2: 22	ann: Ema:	Fax Number Account Na Account Nu Phone Fax Number he email ad Jal report n il Address: C AMND/ ROCK Certifica Certifica Page Cou	mber : I20020 : (954)7 : (954)5 dress for thi nailings. Ente RESTATE/C STAR GROU te of Status Copy	17-6383 SINGERMAN LI 000154 12-5119 23-2872 s business en er only one e	LP, FT.LAUDERDAM ntity to be used mail address pl OR M/MG RI [MENTS LLC 0 1 03 555.00	d for future ease.** CSIGN		2022 NOV IL PH 5- LC	
						110V 1.	2022		
,,		wr					1		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

/14/2022 09:50 AM TO:1850617638	3 FROH: 3059281116	Page: 2	
NUV 14 2022 HUN 11-00 MI		E DA LIU.	1, UC
422000387331 3		OF AMENDMENT TO S OF ORGANIZATION OF	
			: ,
	Rockstar Gro	up Investments LLC	
( <u>Num</u>	e of the Limited Lighility (A Plonda L	Company as it now appears on our records.) inuted Linbility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for thi Florida document number	=	mpany were filed on September 21, 2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to am	end the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the n</u>	ew name of the limite	d liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and	l contain the words "Limite	d Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	ibbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices addre	ss, if applicable:		
miner in the marking officers under a			

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)


B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	<u></u>	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addre	31
	, F	lorida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

11/14/2022 09:50 AM TD:18506176383 FROM:3059281116

NUV 14 ZUZZ TION 11-01 HI

Page: 3 I'mo ino.

1. 05

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Quintana Family Holdings LLC	3811 SW 129th Avenue	🗆 Add
	,	Miami, FL 33175	E Remove
			Change
AMR	Juan Carlos Quintana	3811 SW 129th Avenue	🗟 Add
		Miami, FL 33175	□Remove
			Change
<u></u>			
			NOV IF PR
			囗Change
			□∧dd
			DRemove
		·	Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
		H22000387631 3	🗆 Change

## 11/14/2022 09:50 AM T0:18506176383 FROM:3059281116

NUV 14 CULC HUR 11+01 TH

Page: 4

nuv un

H22000387831 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

·	
•	
······································	
· <u>·······························</u> ······	
	23
 	202
· · ·	2022
· · ·	2022 N
· · ·	2022 NŪ
· · ·	2022 NUV
· · ·	2022 NUV I
· · ·	2022 NUV I L
· · ·	2022 NŪV I 4
· · ·	
· · ·	
· · ·	
· · ·	
· · ·	
· · ·	2022 NOV 14 PH 2:40
· · ·	
· · ·	
· · ·	
· · ·	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

November	14	2022		
	0	A:1		
		human .		
		Signature of a member or authorized re-	presentative of a member	
	11	Iven Cerley Quint		
		Juan Carlos Quint		
		Typed or printed name	of signee	

1. 04

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H22000387831 3